Nhava Sheva (India) Gateway Terminal Private Limited - DAILY BERTHING REPORT

19-Jan-2026 (Mon) 20-Jan-2026 (Tue) 21-Jan-2026 (Wed) 22-Jan-2026 (Thu)
19-Jan-2026 (Mon) 6:16 00:33 4.39 01:03 4.52 01:33 4.61 02:01 4.64
TIDE TABLE 06:40 1.84 07:11 1.65 07:41 1.47 08:12 1.30
12:18 3.76 12:53 3.89 13:31 3.98 14:10 3.99
WHARF OPERATION 18:12 0.63 18:42 0.62 19:14 0.71 19:48 0.89
SAILED VESSEL Berthed Commence Ops. Comp. Sailing
STEPHANIE C (R2648) STB 17/01/2026 15:18 17/01/2026 15:59 18/01/2026 14:45 18/01/2026 16:06
SERVICE : SI8
CB - 06 WINDOW STS : W BERTH SIDE : PORT
KMTC YOKOHAMA VIA R2740 LOA | 196.2
IMPORT EXPORT
923 942
BERTHING OPERATION STARTED
18/01/2026 18:55 18/01/2026 19:28
OPERATION COMPLETE EXPECTED SAILING /ETD
19/01/2026 15:00
COMPLETE IMPORT IMPORT BALANCE COMPLETE EXPORT EXPORT BALANCE
885 38 396 546
SR. EXPECTED
NO. VIA VESSEL NAME NSIGT CODE IMP_[EXP SCHEDULE ETA LOA CUT-OFF SERVICE VOA OPEN
1 R2745 MSC FIE X FIER2745 996 | 1500 Fri-16 Jan 15:00 19/1200 346.98 16/0900 IPAK MSC
2 R2817 MSC ESTHI ESTR2817 555 | 200 Tue-20 Jan 21:00 20/2100 336.66 20/1500 INDUS MSC OPEN
3 R2783 MSC INIYAV INIR2783 551 | 400 Wed-21 Jan 15:00 21/1000 293.83 21/0900 INDUS MSC OPEN
4 R2784 INTER SYDNEY INSR2784 350 | 450 Tue-20 Jan 18:00 22/0300 231.54 21/2200 BMM EMS OPEN
5 R2820 GREENFIELD GRRR2820 Thu-22 Jan 22:00 23/0200 272.00 22/0900 IPAK MSC OPEN
6 R2836 MSC YOKOHAMA KHMR2836 Wed-21 Jan 21:00 299.99 21/1500 INDUSA MSC OPEN
7 R2662 CELSIUS NAPLES CNPR2662 Sun-25 Jan 08:00 25/0600 274.98 25/0200 Cle UNF
8 R2764 WAN HAI 351 WAAR2764 Mon-26 Jan 08:00 203.50 26/0200 SI8 WHL
9 R2824 WAN HAI 627 WANR2824 Tue-27 Jan 08:00 276.20 27/0200 Cle WHL
10 R2752 TENO TNOR2752 Sat-31 Jan 08:00 299.96 31/0200 TPI HLI
11 R2840 TIRUA RUAR2840 Sat-07 Feb 08:00 299.96 07/0200 TPI HLI
REEFER IN YARD (Mvs)
EXPORT 4658 206
IMPORT 4754 9
TP 484 1
TOTAL 9896 216




